
 

 

Your area contacts are listed below: 

They can assist you in providing Breastfeeding Friendly Worksite information to employers in your areas. 
 

Area Regional Coordinator Email Phone 

OK City Nancy Bacon, MS, RD/LD, CDE 
MCH Service, OSDH 

 

Amanda Morgan, MPH, RDN/LD, IBCLC 
WIC Service, OSDH 

 

Angela Dickson, MSW, LCSW, ACSW 
OK Dept. of Mental Health & 
Substance  Abuse Services 

nancyb@health.ok.gov  

amandamm@health.ok.gov  

angela.dickson@odmhsas.org 

(405) 271-9444 
ext. 56909 

 

(405) 271-4676 
ext. 50017 

 

(405) 248-9331 

South West Paula Hancock, RN, IBCLC 
Duncan Regional Hospital 

 

Lynzie Dumas - Duncan 

Storkhelpers@yahoo.com 
 
 

lynzie.dumas@chickasaw.net 

(580) 736-4089 
 

(580) 465-6054 Wk Cell 

(580) 470-8143 Office 

North East Ruth Piatak, MS, LLLL, IBCLC 
Tulsa Lactation Consultant & LLL Leader 

 

Nicki Ingram, IBCLC 
LLL Leader - Bartlesville 

ruthp@okbreastfeeding.org 
 
 

nicki.ingram@gmail.com 

(214) 886-1218 
 
 

(501) 920-6640 

South East Julie Selman, Public Health Educator 
Garvin & Murray CHDs 

 

Lynzie Dumas - Duncan 

JulieNN@health.ok.gov 
 
 

lynzie.dumas@chickasaw.net 

(405) 238-7346 
 

(580) 465-6054 Wk Cell 

(580) 470-8143 Office 

North Central Dawn Kukuk, MS, RD/LD -Noble/Kay Co. 
 

Heather Odenwald, MS, MPH, RDN/LD, 
IBCLC - Pawnee/Creek Co. 

 
Amanda Thomas, MA, RDN/LD 
Payne Co 

 
Lissette Minges – Stillwater LLL Leader 

 

Jeanne Campbell, RNC, IBCLC 
Stillwater Medical Center 

DawnK@health.ok.gov  

HeatherD@health.ok.gov 

AmandaT@health.ok.gov 
 
 

Lissette@dragonflyvillage.mom 
 

jcampbell@stillwater-
medical.org  

(580) 336-2257 
Noble CHD – Perry 

(918) 367-3341 
Creek CHD - Bristow 

 

(405) 372-8200 
Payne CHD - Stillwater 

(918) 688-1876 Cell 

(405) 742-5553 
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